
KONINGSCHAP KLZ Dentergem 2024

VOGEL NAAM WOONPLAATS 12/05/24 16/06/24

1 KAREL DEVOS DANIEL TIELT 924 903

2 BILLIE MOEYKENS FABRICE WONTERGEM 583 572

3 UFO DEVLIEGER DANIEL DENTERGEM 617 474

4 HAPKIN POELVOORDE MARC WIELSBEKE 396 458

7 WIM VANSTEENKISTE CHANTAL MEULEBEKE 368 368

8 KOOS DANNEELS RONY DENTERGEM 213 423

9 MUDDEN VANDEGINSTE RUDI OESELGEM 361 283

10 HARLEY CONSTANT JOKE MEULEBEKE 293 370

11 DANY D'HOOP LUC DENTERGEM 486 356

12 BACHUS POELVOORDE MARC OESELGEM 245 352

13 MARCO LISABETH JOSE DENTERGEM 384 320

14 DIM POELVOORDE URBAIN DENTERGEM 422 337

15 JELLE VERHULST JACQUES SINT-BAAFS-VIJVE 190 280

16 WILLY DANNEELS GILBERT DENTERGEM 311 356

17 TOM SAGAERT GEORGES MEULEBEKE 156 232

19 ROBBE WINDELS CHRISTINE OOSTROZEBEKE 162 252

20 RENO BOVIJN CHRISTELLE SINT-BAAFS-VIJVE 46 73

Kampioenschap KLZ Dentergem 2024

VOGEL NAAM WOONPLAATS 12/mei 19/mei

1 BILLIE MOEYKENS FABRICE WONTERGEM 583 644

2 UFO DEVLIEGER DANIEL DENTERGEM 617 505

3 KOOS DANNEELS RONY DENTERGEM 213 445

4 HAPKIN POELVOORDE MARC WIELSBEKE 396 196

5 WIM VANSTEENKISTE CHANTAL MEULEBEKE 368 345

6 MUDDEN VANDEGINSTE RUDI OESELGEM 361 342

7 DANY D'HOOP LUC DENTERGEM 486 391

8 HARLEY CONSTANT JOKE MEULEBEKE 293 246

9 DIM POELVOORDE URBAIN DENTERGEM 422 365

10 BACHUS POELVOORDE MARC OESELGEM 245 281

11 WILLY DANNEELS GILBERT DENTERGEM 311 393

12 MARCO LISABETH JOSE DENTERGEM 384 397

13 JELLE VERHULST JACQUES SINT-BAAFS-VIJVE 190 311

14 RENO BOVIJN CHRISTELLE SINT-BAAFS-VIJVE 46 305

15 ROBBE WINDELS CHRISTINE OOSTROZEBEKE 162 163

16 TOM SAGAERT GEORGES MEULEBEKE 156 16



21/07/2024 totaal

713 2540

521 1676

511 1602

411 1265

357 1093

450 1086

410 1054

345 1008

151 993

366 963

227 931

140 899

200 670

0 667

235 623

100 514

190 309

16/jun 30/jun 7/jul 21/jul totaal

572 540 500 521 3360 kampioen

474 471 504 511 3082

423 503 450 450 2484 80%

458 400 480 411 2341 70%

368 363 383 357 2184

283 359 359 410 2114

356 246 365 151 1995

370 380 348 345 1982

337 342 289 140 1895

352 383 251 366 1878

356 402 373 0 1835

320 230 204 227 1762

280 160 323 200 1464

73 313 318 190 1245

252 235 263 100 1175

232 250 185 235 1074


